
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 SUPERCHI Luca 1996 ITA Ama Sport 1'00.94 1'04.96 2'05.90
2 4 PERSICO Giulio 1996 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'02.26 1'05.39 2'07.65
3 3 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'02.43 1'06.58 2'09.01
4 6 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'02.46 1'06.67 2'09.13
5 2 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ITA Ama Sport 1'02.54 1'06.82 2'09.36
6 7 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'03.48 1'11.21 2'14.69
7 1 POLLENGHI Mattia 1995 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'05.48 1'12.07 2'17.55

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore  9:51

Serie 2
1 4 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'06.53 1'12.12 2'18.65
2 5 TINELLI Attilio 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.78 1'12.47 2'21.25
3 3 TRAMONTANO Marcello 1995 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'10.26 1'20.34 2'30.60
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 SUPERCHI Luca 1996 ITA Ama Sport 1'00.94 1'04.96 2'05.90
2 PERSICO Giulio 1996 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'02.26 1'05.39 2'07.65
3 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'02.43 1'06.58 2'09.01
4 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'02.46 1'06.67 2'09.13
5 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ITA Ama Sport 1'02.54 1'06.82 2'09.36
6 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'03.48 1'11.21 2'14.69
7 POLLENGHI Mattia 1995 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'05.48 1'12.07 2'17.55
8 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'06.53 1'12.12 2'18.65
9 TINELLI Attilio 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.78 1'12.47 2'21.25

10 TRAMONTANO Marcello 1995 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'10.26 1'20.34 2'30.60
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